/LED
 D
ow
nlighters
Bezel Colour CS10
Ultra Low Glare fixed Downlighter
The innovative CeilingStar10 range can be used in residential and commercial new
builds, refurbishments or retrofit. The CeilingStar10–7W (8 circuit Watts) is an en-

(excludes mains driver) 6.6W 9.7W
Illuminance comparable to >1x 13W CFL
>35W Halogen
>1x 18W CFL
>50W Halogen
LED  output— Minimum Illuminance
3000K/4000K /6500K 520/520/620 Lumens    670/ 670/800 Lumens
Luminaire output—Minimum Illuminance
3000K/4000K /6500K
(Light  Output Ratio LOR)
405/405/505 Lumens  (LOR 81%) 520/520/650  Lumens (LOR 81%)
 Matt
White
Version  v1.5  - 10/9/09
Luminaire Driver Units Available
CS-12W-DVR-ND-1x7W —12W driver, non dimmable to
drive one 7W unit (700mA)
CS-12W-DVR-TD-1x7W —12W driver, Trailing Edge
dimmable to drive one 7W unit (700mA)
CS-36W-DVR-ND-4x7W—36W driver, non dimmable to
drive two, three or  four 7W units (700mA)
CS-36W-DVR-1-10-4x7W—36W driver, 1-10V dimma-
ble to driver two, three or  four 7W units (700mA)
CS-10W-DVR-ND-1x10W —10W driver, non dimmable
to drive one 10W unit (1000mA)
CS-40W-DVR-ND-3x10W —40W driver, non dimmable
to drive two or three 10W units (1000mA)
EMPKCCS-7W—7W Emergency Lighting Pack avail-
able with NiMH battery back up— no cadmium
EMPKCCS-10W —10W Emergency Lighting Pack